



ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਨਗਰ ਕੌਂਸਲ ਉੜਮੁੜ ਟਾਂਡਾ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ।



E.mail id: mc_urmartanda@yahoo.co.in Landline No: 01886-222043

Ref No-

Date:

1802

To

The Principal G.K.S.M.Govt. College Urmar Tanda.

Subject:

Regarding Compliance of Solid waste management rules 2016.

Reference to the subject mentioned above, this is apprise you that soild waste management work under Swachh Bharat Mission Scheme is at full swing in the city of Urmar Tanda, it is mandatory to comply the solid waste management rules 2016 in the government and private institutions within the limit of Municipal Council Urmar Tanda. Therefore to comply the solid waste management rules,2016 the management of horticulture waste generated within your college needs Horticulture Pits. The Municipal Council Urmar Tanda wants to construct the Horticulture Pits within your college. This is for your necessary action please...

Executive officer

Manicipal Council

Urmar Tanda





















